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Anlage
Luxemburger Ring 62, 52066 Aachen
G +49 241 62502 kontakt@blau-weiss-aachen.de

Hallenadresse
Sneeuwberglaan 1d, 6291 HB Vaals
G +31 43 3066369 TennisHalleVaals@gmail.com

Sportwart/in

Kusen, Michael
T 0177-2384283 Sportwart@blau-weiss-aachen.de
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Junioren 18 1 | Mittelrheinliga Jugend
MF: Niklas Patri

m 0178 3753761, ralf.patri@gmx.de

Junioren 18 2 | 1. Bezirksliga Jugend
MF: Sven Janssen
m 0170 2321391, jugendteams@blau-weiss-aachen.de
Junioren 18 3 (4er) | 2. Bezirksliga Jugend
MF: Phil Schmitt
m 0172 2090348; jugendteams@blau-weiss-aachen.de
Junioren 18 4 (4er) | 1. Kreisliga Jugend
MF: Tom Kolb
m 0157 34591810; tommax2006@icloud.com
Junioren 18 5 (4er) | 1. Kreisliga Jugend

MF: Lenz Danke
m 0172 9327057; jugendteams@blau-weiss-aachen.de
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Rottgering, Mees (NED N)

Patri, Niklas

Starzhehorodskyi, Artem (UKR*)

Weber, Julius

Gittner, Lorenz
Vrencken, Jesse (NED N)
Brecher, Friedrich
Janssen, Sven
Suilmann, Peter
Stassen, Max (NED N)
Schmidt, Florian

Blum, Noah

Witberg, Matthias

van Bokhoven, Noah
Mohne, Justus
Wiezoreck, Konrad
Kopp, Felix

Pieper, Markus
Streichfuss, Christopher

ID-Nr.

10762450
10752130
10672017
10651591
10652218
10922007
10827810
10831520
10654090
11166430
10828067
10831596
10831599
11160307
10764894
11097193
10600185
10660809
10667556
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LK20,4
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Name (Nat.)
Wolfart, Jonathan
Schmitt, Phil

Vogt, Nicolas
Borgmann, Anton
Woytschaetzky, Henry
Kolb, Tom
Hemmerle, Jaden
von Felbert, Joachim
Schmitz, Louis
Hoeckle, Philip
Feldhoff, Oscar
Pham, Alexander
Korinth, Paul

Danke, Lenz

Berg, Christoph
Nobis, Philip

Ritter, Moritz
Borgmann, Jonathan
Kwiatkowski, Kjell
Joncker, Noah
Tanyeri, Leon

van Bebber, Marlon
del Amor, Miguel
Nepomuck, Theo
Schmidt, Christopher

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.

ID-Nr. LK DR
10752502 LK21,1
10832714 LK21,6
10834347 LK22,3
10758243 LK22,2
10651592 LK23,0
10667510 LK22,0
10766004 LK24,3
10660785 LK25,0
10834533 LK21,5
10828838 LK22,1
10914745 LK20,7
10834542 LK24,8
10911867 LK20,1
10914744 LK21,6
10834544 LK21,0
10918090 LK21,5
10918245 LK21,7
11097214 LK23,3
11098814 LK23,0
11098897 LK22,6
11162240 LK22,6
11001542 LK25,0
10921413 LK23,2
11163701 LK23,6
11002614 LK24,0
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